Race Date
October 14, 2015

Place Score Bib No

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Boys

JV Boys / Open 5000 Meter

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (>7)

9 (=7
10 8
11 9
12 (>7)
13 10
14 (<5)
15 11
16 12
17 13
18 (<5)
19 14
20 (<5)
21 (>7)
22 15
23 (>7)
24 16
25 17
26 18
27 19
28 20
29 (<5)
30 (<5)
31 21
32 (>7)
33 22
34 23
35 24
36 25
37 26
38 (<5)
39 (>7)
40 27
41 (<5)
42 28

372
375
374
378
373
376
377
379
380
405
354
381
356
432
406
404
414
434
419
433
382
357
383
418
358
421
334
409
389
337
332
384
335
402
403
331
410
435
385
330
338
359

Tim Ziematis
Garth Gunderson
Kenneth Harland
Derek Elian

Craig Beshears
Beau Perkins
Alex Browder
Josh Guest

Logan Chastain
lan Carpenter
Kyle Kipple
Gabriel Martin
Josh Sasscer
Aaron James
Logan Bryan
Brandon O'Campo
Joseph Dray
Larry Saint-Val
Troy Phillips
Gavin Platt
Brendon Cavainolo
Christian O'Donnell
Jonathan Cho
Walker Miller
Mack Tolbert
Spare Stanton Prep - JV
Ligoraq Qano
Ryan Adamcyzk
Tony Assimenios
Runner 1 Baldwin
Christian Stokes
Matt Webster
Maxwell Stutler
Tommy Ladd
Charles Cook
George Laxton
Julian Alberto
Maxamillion Brathwaite
Gavin Butler

Ryan Korman
Runner 2 Baldwin
Kevin Sterle
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Class - 3 Boys JV

Team

308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
312 Sandalwood HS -
305 Fletcher HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
305 Fletcher HS - JV
316 White HS - JV
312 Sandalwood HS -
312 Sandalwood HS -
313 Stanton Prep - JV
316 White HS - JV
313 Stanton Prep - JV
316 White HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
305 Fletcher HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
313 Stanton Prep - JV
305 Fletcher HS - JV
313 Stanton Prep - JV
301 Atlantic Coast HS
313 Stanton Prep - JV
309 Paxon HS -JV
302 Baldwin

301 Atlantic Coast HS
308 Mandarin HS - JV
301 Atlantic Coast HS
312 Sandalwood HS -
312 Sandalwood HS -
301 Atlantic Coast HS
313 Stanton Prep - JV
316 White HS - JV
308 Mandarin HS - JV
301 Atlantic Coast HS
302 Baldwin

305 Fletcher HS - JV

Age
11
12
10
12
11
10
11
11

9
11
12
12
12
11
11
10

9
10

9
11
11

9
10
10

9
13
11

9

9
13
10
12
10
10
12

9

9
10
12
11
13
10

Francisco Garcia

Record

15:35.0 (2007)

Wolfson High School

Time
19:18.9
19:25.7
19:45.0
19:57.4
20:06.0
20:33.2
21:06.2
21:15.4
21:45.0
22:12.5
22:31.5
22:31.6
22:48.0
23:12.1
23:42.8
23:54.3
23:56.1
23:58.8
23:59.9
24:05.1
25:04.3
25:12.5
25:25.4
25:31.9
25:37.8
25:44.9
26:07.0
26:29.2
26:39.9
27:25.4
27:45.4
28:27.1
28:31.5
28:55.9
29:12.1
30:43.0
31:37.2
31:46.5
32:30.9
32:52.3
37:49.3

1:41:23.7

Pace

6:14/M
6:16/M
6:22/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:38/M
6:48/M
6:51/M
7:01/M
7:10/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:21/M
7:29/M
7:39/M
7:43IM
7:43IM
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:51/M
8:57/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:55/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:29/M
10:36/M
12:12/M
32:42/M

10/14/2015 04:17:47



Race Date
October 14, 2015

Place Team
1 308 Mandarin HS - JV
2 312 Sandalwood HS -JV
3 305 Fletcher HS - JV
4 313 Stanton Prep -JV
5 301 Atlantic Coast HS - JV
Inc. 302 Baldwin Middle-High
Inc. 309 Paxon HS-JV
Inc. 316 White HS - JV

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Team Summary Results
Boys

JV Boys / Open 5000 Meter Run

Class - 3 Boys JV

Tops e Finishers
Places i1 2 3 4 5 6

15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:38:33.2

78 8 11 12 23 24
Top 5Times: 2:07:57.7

79 9 10 15 17 28
Top 5 Times: 3:17:33.8

81 13 14 16 18 20 26
Top 5Times: 2:05:42.1

114 19 21 22 25 27
Top 5 Times: 2:25:59.4

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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7*
7
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2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Race Date R q
ecor
October 14, 2015 i -
Final Team Results Francisco Garcia 15:35.0 (2007)
Boys Wolfson High School
JV Boys / Open 5000 Meter Run
Class - 3 Boys JV
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 308 Mandarin HS - JV Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 19:42.6
1 372 Tim Ziematis 11 1 1 19:18.9 19:18.9 0:00.0
2 375 Garth Gunderson 12 2 3 19:25.7 38:44.7 0:06.7
3 374 Kenneth Harland 10 3 6 19:45.0 58:29.7 0:26.0
4 378 Derek Elian 12 4 10 19:57.4 1:18:27.2 0:38.4
5 373 Craig Beshears 11 5 15 20:06.0  1:38:33.2 0:47.0
6 376 Beau Perkins 10 (6) (22) 20:33.2  1:59:06.5 1:14.2
7 377 Alex Browder 11 @) (28) 21:06.2 2:20:12.8 1:47.3
8 379 Josh Guest 11 More Than 7 21:15.4 2:41:28.2 1:56.4
9 380 Logan Chastain 9 More Than 7 21:45.0 3:03:13.2 2:26.0
10 381 Gabriel Martin 12 More Than 7 22:31.6  3:25:44.8 3:12.6
11 382 Brendon Cavainolo 11 More Than 7 25:04.3  3:50:49.2 5:45.3
12 383 Jonathan Cho 10 More Than 7 25:25.4  4:16:14.6 6:06.4
13 384 Matt Webster 12 More Than 7 28:27.1 4:44:41.8 9:08.1
14 385 Gavin Butler 12 More Than 7 32:30.9 5:17:12.7 13:11.9
Team - 312 Sandalwood HS - JV Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 25:35.5
1 405 lan Carpenter 11 8 8 22:12.5 22:12.5 0:00.0
2 406 Logan Bryan 11 11 19 23:42.8 45:55.3 1:30.2
3 404 Brandon O'Campo 10 12 31 23:54.3 1:09:49.7 1:41.8
4 402 Tommy Ladd 10 23 54 28:55.9 1:38:45.6 6:43.3
5 403 Charles Cook 12 24 78 29:12.1  2:07:57.7 6:59.5
Team - 305 Fletcher HS - JV Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 39:30.7
1 354 Kyle Kipple 12 9 9 22:31.5 22:31.5 0:00.0
2 356 Josh Sasscer 12 10 19 22:48.0 45:19.6 0:16.4
3 357 Christian O'Donnell 9 15 34 25:12.5 1:10:32.2 2:40.9
4 358 Mack Tolbert 9 17 51 25:37.8 1:36:10.0 3:06.2
5 359 Kevin Sterle 10 28 79 1:41:23.7 3:17:33.8 1:18:52.1
Team - 313 Stanton Prep - JV Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 25:08.4
1 414 Joseph Dray 9 13 13 23:56.1 23:56.1 0:00.0
2 419 Troy Phillips 9 14 27 23:59.9 47:56.1 0:03.7
3 418 Walker Miller 10 16 43 25:31.9 1:13:28.0 1:35.7
4 421 Spare Stanton Prep - JV 13 18 61 251449  1:39:12.9 1:48.7
5 409 Ryan Adamcyzk 9 20 81 26:29.2 2:05:42.1 2:33.1
6 410 Julian Alberto 9 (26) (107) 31:37.2 2:37:19.4 7:41.0
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2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Race Date

October 14, 2015 Record

Francisco Garcia 15:35.0 (2007)
Wolfson High School

Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys / Open 5000 Meter Run
Class - 3 Boys JV

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 301 Atlantic Coast HS - JV Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 29:11.8
1 334 Ligoraq Qano 11 19 19 26:07.0 26:07.0 0:00.0
2 332 Christian Stokes 10 21 40 27:45.4 53:52.5 1:38.3
3 335 Maxwell Stutler 10 22 62 28:31.5 1:22:24.0 2:24.5
4 331 George Laxton 9 25 87 30:43.0 1:53:07.1 4:36.0
5 330 Ryan Korman 11 27 114 32:52.3 2:25:594 6:45.2
Team - 302 Baldwin Middle-High School - JV Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 337 Runner 1 Baldwin 13 Less Than 5 27:25.4 27:25.4 0:00.0
2 338 Runner 2 Baldwin 13 Less Than 5 37:49.3 1:05:14.8 10:23.9
Team - 309 Paxon HS - JV Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 389 Tony Assimenios 9 Less Than 5 26:39.9 26:39.9 0:00.0
Team - 316 White HS - JV Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 432 Aaron James 11 Less Than 5 23:12.1 23:12.1 0:00.0
2 434 Larry Saint-Val 10 Less Than 5 23:58.8 47:11.0 0:46.7
3 433 Gavin Platt 11 Less Than 5 24:05.1 1:11:16.2 0:53.0
4 435 Maxamillion Brathwaite 10 Less Than 5 31:46.5 1:43:02.7 8:34.4
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